
CURRENT LIST OF APPROVED COURSES FOR CIVIC LEADERSHIP PROGRAM 

PS 100 Intro to PS or PS 200 Foundn. of PS GLBL 100 Intro to Global Studies 
PS 101 Intro to US Govt & Pol  GLBL 220 Global Governance

ACE 321 Principles of Public Policy 
ACCY 321 Principles of Public Policy 

BADM 303 Principles of Public Policy 
PS 220 Intro to Public Policy 

PS 321 Principles of Public Policy 
PS 322 Law & Public Policy

PS 201 US Racial & Ethnic Politics 
PS 202 Religion & Politics in the US 
PS 315 African American Politics 
PS 316 Latina/Latino Politics 
PS 317 Asian American Politics 
AAS 215 US Citizenship Comparatively 
AAS 250 Asian American Ethnic Groups 
AAS 258 Muslims in Am 
AAS 281 Constructing Race in Am 
AAS 291 Hinduism in the United States 
AAS 310 Race & Cultural Diversity 
AAS 328 Asian Americans & Inequalities 
AAS 346 Asian American Youth 
AAS 355 Race & Mixed Race 
AFRO 215 US Citizenship Comparatively 
AFRO 225 Race & Ethnicity 
AFRO 226 Black Wom in Contemp US Soc 
AFRO 281 Constructing Race in Am 
AFRO 282 Displaced Peoples of Latin Am 
AFRO 287 African-American Woman 
AFRO 310 Race & Cultural Diversity 
AFRO 315 African American Politics 
AFRO 342 Black Men & Masculinities 
AFRO 372 Class Politics & Blk Community 
AIS 277 Encounters in Native America 
AIS 278 Native American History 
AIS 280 Intro to Federal Indian Policy 
AIS 285 Indigenous Thinkers 
AIS 288 American Indians of Illinois 
AIS 295 US Citizenship Comparatively 
ANTH 259 Latina/o Cultures 
ANTH 262 Woman’s Lives 
ANTH 270 Language in Culture 
ANTH 271 Language in Culture-ACP 
ANTH 288 American Indians of Illinois 
ANTH 359 Adv. Topics in Latina/o US 
ANTH 362 Body, Personhood & Culture 
ANTH 393 The World of Jewish Sepharad 
ANTH 463 Religion & Society 
ANTH 472 Border Latina/o Cultures 
EPS 310 Race & Cultural Diversity 
ENGL 224 Latina/o Popular Culture 
GWS 201 Race, Gender, & Power 

GWS 202 Sexualities 
GWS 215 US Citizenship Comparatively 
GWS 226 Black Wom in Contemp US Soc 
GWS 250 Gender & Representation 
GWS 255 Queer Lives, Queer Politics 
GWS 261 Gender in Transnational 

Perspective 
GWS 262 Woman’s Lives 
GWS 265 Gender, Place, & Space 
GWS 285 US Gender History to 1877 
GWS 286 US Gender History Since 1877 
GWS 287 African-American Woman 
GWS 320 Gender & Latina/o Migration 
GWS 340 Gender, Relationships & Society 
GWS 370 Queer Theory 
GWS 387 History of Sexuality in the US 
GWS 392 Chicanas & Latinas: Self & 

Society 
HDFS 340 Gender, Relationships & Society 
HDFS 341 Asian American Youth 
HIST 279 Mexican-American History 
HIST 277 Encounters in Native America 
HIST 278 Native American History 
HIST 280 Caribbean Latina/o Migration 
HIST 281 Constructing Race in Am. 
HIST 285 US Gender History to 1877 
HIST 286 US Gender History Since 1877 
HIST 287 African-American Woman 
HIST 288 American Indians of Illinois 
HIST 292 Latina/o Social Movements 
HIST 379 Latina/os & the City 
HIST 382 Race & Migration in Chicago 
HIST 384 Class Politics & Blk Community 
HIST 387 History of Sexuality in the US 
HIST 393 The World of Jewish Sepharad 
LLS 215 US Citizenship Comparatively 
LLS 220 Mexican & Latin Am Immigration 
LLS 227 Latina/Latinos in Contemp US 
LLS 238 Latina/o Social Movements 
LLS 240 Latina/o Popular Culture 
LLS 246 Gender & Sexuality in Latina/o Lit 
LLS 258 Muslims in Am 
LLS 259 Latina/o Cultures 

LLS 278 Mapping Latina/o Inequalities 
LLS 279 Mexican-American History 
LLS 280 Caribbean Latina/o Migration 
LLS 281 Constructing Race in Am. 
LLS 310 Race & Culture Diversity 
LLS 316 Latina/Latino Politics 
LLS 320 Gender & Latina/o Migration 
LLS 355 Race & Mixed Race 
LLS 359 Adv. Topics in Latina/o US 
LLS 379 Latina/os & the City 
LLS 382 Race & Migration in Chicago 
LLS 387 Race, Gender, & the Body 
LLS 392 Chicanas & Latinas: Self & Society 
LLS 472 Border Latina/o Cultures 
LLS 496 Latina/os & the Law 
RLST 258 Muslims in Am 
RLST 291 Hinduism in the United States 
RLST 393 The World of Jewish Sepharad 
RLST 463 Religion & Society 
SPAN 242 Latina/o Popular Culture 
SPAN 246 Gender & Sexuality in Latina/o Lit 
SOC 201 Race, Gender, & Power 
SOC 202 Sexualities 
SOC 221 Mexican & Latin Am. Migration 
SOC 223 Black Wom in Contemp US Soc 
SOC 225 Race & Ethnicity 
SOC 227 Latina/Latinos in Contemp US 
SOC 255 Queer Lives, Queer Politics 
SOC 261 Gender in Transnational Perspect 
SOC 278 Mapping Latina/o Inequalities 
SOC 320 Queer Theory 
SOC 321 Gender & Latina/o Migration 
SOC 322 Gender, Relationships & Society 
SOC 325 Black Men & Masculinities 
SOC 328 Asian Americans & Inequalities 
SOC 355 Race & Mixed Race 
SOC 374 Immigrants in the US 
SOC 387 Race, Gender, & the Body 
SOC 392 Chicanas & Latinas: Self & 

Society 
SOCW 300 Diversity: Identities & Issues 

PS 270 Intro to Political Theory 
PS 371 Classical Political Theory 
PS 372 Modern Political Theory 
PS 373 Democratic Theory 
PS 374 Future Politics 
PS 376 American Political Theory 

PS 378 Topics in Non-Western Pol Thought 
PS 413 Sex, Power and Politics 
PS 452 Normative Perspectives on Am Pol 
GWS 350 Feminist & Gender Theory 
GWS 459 Gender, Sex, & Postcoloniality 
GWS 478 Sex, Power and Politics 

PHIL 203 Ancient Philosophy 
PHIL 206 Early Modern Philosophy 
PHIL 210 Ethics 
PHIL 421 Ethical Theories 
PHIL 436 Philosophy of Law & of the State 

 PS 491

 

Must be either PS 191 Topics in Civic Leadership (both Civic Careers and Civic Leadership are approved), PS 125 Illinois in Washington 
Seminar, or a CLP designated section of PS 199 course and cannot be fulfilled by any PS 199 course. 

 


